
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	REALITY	2025-09-01	to	2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2025-09-06 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_BZH80qZ $550.00 $550.00
2025-09-07 Grant	to	Carlson txn_xQHNdwL -$32.50 $517.50
2025-09-10 Grant	to	Faizaan txn_GkH44qb -$125.00 $392.50
2025-09-10 Grant	to	Jake txn_evHRRZb -$27.00 $365.50
2025-09-10 Grant	to	Anas	Hessen txn_brHZZRl -$7.60 $357.90
2025-09-10 Grant	to	Adi txn_zVHyyB0 -$140.00 $217.90
2025-09-10 Grant	to	Naran txn_lZHQQzr -$22.50 $195.40
2025-09-10 Grant	to	Rayan txn_wNHJJZL -$32.50 $162.90
2025-09-10 Grant	to	Keshav	Kunal txn_66HOOLx -$100.00 $62.90
2025-09-10 Grant	to	Mina	Tadros txn_rYHQQAV -$30.00 $32.90
2025-09-10 Grant	to	Tim	Tran txn_K9HZZMe -$15.00 $17.90
2025-09-10 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Faizaan txn_oyHKKy8 $2.90 $20.80
2025-09-12 Topup	of	grant	to	Mina	Tadros txn_BZH85Y6 -$3.50 $17.30
2025-09-12 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Adi txn_wNHJxR2 $14.95 $32.25
2025-09-13 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Carlson txn_BZH89kP $8.26 $40.51
2025-09-16 Donation	from	Mina	Tadros txn_MNHpaYQ $3.50 $44.01
2025-09-18 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_kWHPEnd $500.00 $544.01
2025-09-19 Grant	to	Advait	Contractor txn_zVHyANO -$55.00 $489.01
2025-09-19 Grant	to	samrridh txn_lZHQo8K -$35.00 $454.01
2025-09-19 Grant	to	Anirudh txn_d7HaEWG -$66.00 $388.01
2025-09-22 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Advait	Contractor txn_V0HLVQ9 $19.23 $407.24
2025-09-25 Grant	to	Jim txn_66HO5Ym -$5.00 $402.24
2025-09-29 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Anirudh txn_wNHJ0dP $0.02 $402.26

WITHDRAWN:	$696.60.	DEPOSITED:	$1,098.86. $402.26

YSWS	-	Reality	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	Reality's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


